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Navn

Oddbjgrn Sande
Helen Johansen

Ivar Engelstad

Harald Hansson

Inge Kvarven

Hroar Kleiven

Gerd Larsen

Berit Skotnes

Arve Magne Farde
Lars Ove Solheim
Louise Nilsen

Jostein Ruud

Ove Ruud

Astrid Antonsen
Torleif Hagen

Endre Sgnstabg
Arvid Fredriksen

Britt Fredriksen

Stein Furuseth

Kjell Havard Raanes
Berit Nyhagen

Vidar Pedersen

Hilde Hgili

Lisbeth Aulid Eide

Eli Ann Bakke
Ragnhild Wenzell
Jorunn Folkeda

Berit Eidsmo

Tomas Ruth

Karl Johnny Solberg
Per Ove Haugalgkken
Anne-Kari Svendsen
Gunn Magni Angelskar
Trine Haug
Inger M. Roset
Anniken Bremer Hansen
Anne Marie Torgersen
Sonja Stokka

Dag Aasum

Aage Sletne

Elin Jordal

Espen Branderud
Irene Sgndberg Branderud
Anne Sgnstabg

Poeng
59,4984567
58,5956790
57,1682098
57,1543209
56,2615740
56,1574074
55,5015432
55,2006172
54,9807098
53,3950617
52,6890432
52,1682098
52,1180555

51,5432098

50,7638888

49,8032407
49,7530864
49,7453703
49,1975308
49,1952160

47,9282407
47,6666666

44,0771604
43,0231481
42,2453703
42,2453703
39,9675925



